BASEGRI

RUNMAGEDDON

Runmageddon Warszawa
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

REKRUT WARSZAWA
B4A4SP&GRT

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data: 2020-10-10 INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Miejsce: Warszawa
Dystans: 6 km

Klasyfikacja: 12:45S

Czas
brutto
6km

Tempo
min/km

Tempo

Zawodnik Mkat Seria km/h

Kategoria

10

11

12

13

14

15

STRUGAREK Damian

OBUDZINSKI Marcin

BOJANOWSKI Arseniusz

ZUK Wiktoria

BIALIK Pawet

WIECKOWSKA Beata

KOZIK Michat

KUSZTYKIEWICZ Grzegorz

OLDAK Marek

SOBCZYNSKI Adam

GAWRON Monika

NKWAMU Adrian

GULBINOWICZ jakub

NIKOLAJUK Piotr

PODGORSKI Rafat

1140

1097

1131

1145

1129

1144

1136

1135

1883

1118

1117

1122

1110

1111

1090

CROSS TRENING MAZOVIA CIECHANOW

NO'202

NO'202

OREO TEAM2

MOCARNE SZOPY

MOCARNE SZOPY

BIEGNIEMY DLA DANIELA

Open Masters
Mezczyzn
Open Masters
Mezczyzn
Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

13

16

69

Open Masters Kobiet 1

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

92

104

29

134

12

147

206

207

235

sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45

00:46:36.25

01:02:04.10

01:02:23.00

01:02:30.05

01:02:53.60

01:03:07.65

01:05:34.65

01:06:29.75

01:07:18.70

01:09:30.40

01:09:30.75

01:10:41.15

01:14:28.45

01:14:29.50

01:16:35.20

00:46:36.25

01:02:04.10

01:02:23.00

01:02:30.05

01:02:53.60

01:03:07.65

01:05:34.65

01:06:29.75

01:07:18.70

01:09:30.40

01:09:30.75

01:10:41.15

01:14:28.45

01:14:29.50

01:16:35.20

+00:15:27
(24.9%)
+00:15:46
(25.3%)
+00:15:53
(25.4%)
+00:16:17
(25.9%)
+00:16:31
(26.2%)
+00:18:58
(28.9%)
+00:19:53
(29.9%)
+00:20:42
(30.8%)
+00:22:54
(33.0%)
+00:22:54
(33.0%)
+00:24:04
(34.1%)
+00:27:52
(37.4%)
+00:27:53
(37.4%)
+00:29:58
(39.1%)

7:46

10:20

10:23

10:25

10:28

10:31

10:55

11:04

11:13

11:35

11:35

11:46

12:24

12:24

12:45

7.7 (100%)

5.8
(75.3%)
5.8
(75.3%)
5.8
(75.3%)
5.7
(74.0%)
5.7
(74.0%)
5.5
(71.4%)
5.4
(70.1%)
5.3
(68.8%)
5.2
(67.5%)
5.2
(67.5%)
5.1
(66.2%)
4.8
(62.3%)
4.8
(62.3%)
4.7
(61.0%)


file:///runmageddon-warszawa/m474.html
http://b4sport.pl

Czas Czas

netto brutto Tempo Tempo
Zawodnik Kategoria Mkat Seria 6km 6km min/km km/h
16 BRAMBOR Michat 1119 OREO TEAM2 Open Mezczyzn 281 Sopota 01:20:03.55 01:20:03.55 | 00552/ 1320 42
pen Mezczy 12:45 200 200235 41.8%) ' (58.4%)
. . sobota, . . +00:34:18 . 4.4
17 StOWIK Adrian 1123 OREO TEAM2 Open Mezczyzn 294 12:45 01:20:55.20 01:20:55.20 (42.4%) 13:29 (57.1%)
‘ . sobota, o . +00:34:33 ) 4.4
18 BERLINSKA Joanna 1128 Open Kobiet 36 12:45 01:21:10.20 01:21:10.20 (42.6%) 13:31 (57.1%)
- 5 sobota, . . +00:35:22 . 4.4
19 KOSKA Kamil 1120 OREO TEAM2 Open Mezczyzn 306 12:45 01:21:58.30 01:21:58.30 (43.1%) 13:39 (57.1%)
. . sobota, . . +00:35:26 ) 4.4
20 DOBRANJA Kamil 1133 Open Mezczyzn 307 12:45 01:22:02.85 01:22:02.85 (43.2%) 13:40 (57.1%)
TF . sobota, . . +00:35:39 ) 4.4
21 LASKOWSKI Filip 1121 OREO TEAM2 Open Mezczyzn 316 12:45 01:22:15.30 01:22:15.30 (43.3%) 13:42 (57.1%)
. . sobota, e [ +00:38:52 ) 4.2
22  WIELECHOWSKI Maciek 1007 BESTIE OCR LEGIONOWO Open Mezczyzn 377 12:45 01:25:29.00 01:25:29.00 (45.5%) 14:14 (54.5%)
; . sobota, e e +00:40:12 ) 4.1
23 ZBIKOWSKA Joanna 1008 BESTIE OCR LEGIONOWO Open Kobiet 64 12:45 01:26:49.10 01:26:49.10 (46.3%) 14:28 (53.2%)
. sobota, o o, +00:41:40 ) 4.1
24 BIALKOWSKI Bartosz 1130 Open Mezczyzn 424 12:45 01:28:16.75 01:28:16.75 (47.2%) 14:42 (53.2%)
. . sobota, I — +00:48:49 . 3.8
25 DUDEK Piotr 1112 NICDOBREGOTEAM Open Mezczyzn 543 12:45 01:35:25.80 01:35:25.80 (51.2%) 15:54 (49.4%)
- . sobota, - - +00:50:26 ) 3.7
26 OSTROWSKI Maciej 1125 OSTR SQUAD Open Mezczyzn 572 12:45 01:37:02.30 01:37:02.30 (52.0%) 16:10 (48.1%)
. sobota, - - +00:50:36 . 3.7
27 OSTROWSKI tukasz 1124 OSTR SQUAD Open Mezczyzn 575 12:45 01:37:12.45 01:37:12.45 (52.1%) 16:12 (48.1%)
. sobota, +00:51:12 ) 3.7
28 OSTROWSKI Marek 1126 OSTR SQUAD Open Mezczyzn 583 12:45 01:37:49.15 01:37:49.15 (52.4%) 16:18 (48.1%)
. . sobota, i 2. +00:51:13 ) 3.7
29 ROSTECKI Kamil 1127 OSTR SQUAD Open Mezczyzn 584 12:45 01:37:49.90 01:37:49.90 (52.4%) 16:18 (48.1%)
. . sobota, - - +00:51:18 . 3.7
30 WRONA Michat 1077 Open Mezczyzn 589 12:45 01:37:54.75 01:37:54.75 (52.4%) 16:19 (48.1%)
' f ] sobota, .20. .20, +00:53:12 . 3.6
31 ROSINSKA Dominika 1116 NICDOBREGOTEAM Open Kobiet 192 12:45 01:39:48.70 01:39:48.70 (53.3%) 16:38 (46.8%)
. . sobota, a. A +00:55:10 . 3.5
32 SALINSKA Barbara 1071 Open Kobiet 211 12:45 01:41:46.40 01:41:46.40 (54.2%) 16:57 (45.5%)
- sobota, A, A1, +00:55:10 . 385
33 MARKOWSKI Krzysztof 1062 Open Mezczyzn 652 12:45 01:41:46.50 01:41:46.50 (54.2%) 16:57 (45.5%)
. Open Masters sobota, Ao Ao, +00:56:45 . 3.5
34 KAZIK Marcin 1114 NICDOBREGOTEAM Mezczyzn 134 12:45 01:43:22.00 01:43:22.00 (54.9%) 17:13 (45.5%)
. sobota, Ao . +00:56:47 . 3.5
35 KUCHNIO Dorota 1115 NICDOBREGOTEAM Open Kobiet 231 12:45 01:43:23.70 01:43:23.70 (54.9%) 17:13 (45.5%)
. . sobota, Ao . +00:56:48 . 3.5
36 GINGLAS Karolina 1113 NICDOBREGOTEAM Open Kobiet 234 12:45 01:43:25.20 01:43:25.20 (54.9%) 17:14 (45.5%)
< Open Masters sobota, e e, +00:59:44 . 3.4
37 PODGORSKI Jarostaw 1089 BIEGNIEMY DLA DANIELA sy 138 12:45 01:46:20.30 01:46:20.30 (56.2%) 17:43 (44.2%)
38 KUCHARSKI Mikotaj 1107 KATANA Open Mezczyzn 775 i;?j;a' 01:58:09.05 01:58:29.70 (-'-6%17:‘[’/01)53 19:41 3 (39.0%)



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

58}

54

55

Zawodnik

BIELECKI Filip
SZUBERT Tomasz
LEBEK Mateusz
NIEWEGLOWSKA Katarzyna
DABROWSKA Wiktoria
DABROWSKA Alicja
KOWALCZYK Jonatan
PONIEDZIALEK Henryk
PONIEDZIALEK Piotr
LASKI Karol
MICHALEK Milena
MROZOWICZ Marek

ROMANOWSKI Grzegorz

MROZOWICZ-tAPINSKA
Agata

DYMITROWICZ Paulina
DABROWSKA Klaudia

TOMKIEWICZ Sebastian

Znaleziono 55 wynik(6w)

1093

1096

1094

1095

1084

1082

1086

1108

1109

1078

1079

1087

1091

1088

1085

1083

1092

BOSKIEDZIKI
BOSKIEDZIKI
BOSKIEDZIKI
BOSKIEDZIKI

BIEGNIEMY DLA DANIELA
BIEGNIEMY DLA DANIELA
BIEGNIEMY DLA DANIELA
KAZDY ORZE JAK MOZE
KAZDY ORZE JAK MOZE
ACRORUNNERS
ACRORUNNERS
BIEGNIEMY DLA DANIELA
BIEGNIEMY DLA DANIELA
BIEGNIEMY DLA DANIELA
BIEGNIEMY DLA DANIELA
BIEGNIEMY DLA DANIELA

BIEGNIEMY DLA DANIELA

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Masters Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Mkat

782

783

786

329

361

69

827

849

850

852

385

858

859

395

398

399

862

Seria

sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45

Czas
netto
6km

01:59:54.70

01:59:54.75

02:00:09.80

02:00:15.05

02:08:32.70

02:08:33.50

02:08:35.00

02:14:07.40

02:14:16.60

02:16:22.35

02:16:22.90

02:20:25.85

02:20:28.10

02:20:35.35

02:23:07.40

02:23:08.80

02:23:09.60

Czas
brutto
6km

01:59:54.70

01:59:54.75

02:00:09.80

02:00:15.05

02:08:32.70

02:08:33.50

02:08:35.00

02:14:07.40

02:14:16.60

02:16:22.35

02:16:22.90

02:20:25.85

02:20:28.10

02:20:35.35

02:23:07.40

02:23:08.80

02:23:09.60

+01:13:18
(61.1%)
+01:13:18
(61.1%)
+01:13:33
(61.2%)
+01:13:38
(61.2%)
+01:21:56
(63.7%)
+01:21:57
(63.7%)
+01:21:58
(63.8%)
+01:27:31
(65.3%)
+01:27:40
(65.3%)
+01:29:46
(65.8%)
+01:29:46
(65.8%)
+01:33:49
(66.8%)
+01:33:51
(66.8%)
+01:33:59
(66.9%)
+01:36:31
(67.4%)
+01:36:32
(67.4%)
+01:36:33
(67.4%)

Tempo
min/km

19:59

19:59

20:01

20:02

21:25

21:25

21:25

22:21

22:22

22:43

22:43

23:24

23:24

23:25

23:51

23:51

23:51

Tempo
km/h

3(39.0%)

3(39.0%)

3 (39.0%)

3 (39.0%)

2.8
(36.4%)
2.8
(36.4%)
2.8
(36.4%)
2.7
(35.1%)
2.7
(35.1%)
2.6
(33.8%)
2.6
(33.8%)
2.6
(33.8%)
2.6
(33.8%)
2.6
(33.8%)
2.5
(32.5%)
2.5
(32.5%)
2.5
(32.5%)
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